T-14
T-14
T-14
T-17
T-17
T-17
T-17
T-17
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-27
T-27
T-27
T-27
T-31
T-31
T-31
T-31
T-31
T-36
T-36
38

39

T-40

1A Region 3 Boys Tournament
The Meadows Country Club

Player

Noah Kumar (CM)
Christian Allen (BVHS)
Thomas Salanito (CCC)
Keanu Patel (Carrolwood)
Robbie Higgins (CM)
Ben Long (SSHS)

Gus Vickers (SJN)

Qi Liu (TP)

Evan Pivacek (Carrolwood)
Mason Dozer (BSHS)
Wyatt Plattner (CM)
Nathan Jackson (CCC)
Kevin Kelly Jr (BVHS)
Jake Naese (OD)
Tristin Perkins (AL)
Tommy Tyler (OD)
Michael Stott (CSN)
jacob Ezell (CCC)

Ethan Craddock (ECS)
Alex Ogle (BP)

Carson Yonker (Carrolwood)
Michael Bevins (BVHS)
Ryan Kozlowski (CCC)
Jacob Vetter (BVHS)
Connor McCray (SSHS)
Noah Cone (SSHS)
Krish Sharma (CSN)
Jordan Law (CSN)
Tanner Nash (CM)
John Harley (ECS)
Arthur Wang (OD)
Logan Wang (BP)
Timothy Williamson (SMA)
Bill Bircher (SP)
Robert Walbert (SIN)
Dalton Payne (BVHS)
Christopher Heller (OD)
John Figura (TC)
Thomas Popp (SPC)
Nick Molloy (CSN)

Overall
-5
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Total
67
72
73
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
83
84
85



T-40
T-40
T-40
T-40
T-40
T-46
T-46
T-48
T-48
T-50
T-50
T-52
T-52
T-52
T-52
56

57

58

T-59
T-59
T-59
T-59
T-63
T-63
T-65
T-65
67

68

69

Pos

T-2

T-2

T-6
T-6
T-8

10
11

Ryan Kriz (FBA)

Paddy Hebda (CM)

Chris Forsythe (FBA)
Jackson Rohner (TP)

Luke Bower (VSN)

Ronav Benak (BP)

Kyle Smith (AF)

Ty Schoellhorn (Carrolwood)
Jim Cai (OD)

Aj Lawler (TP)

Tytan Moore (Canterbury SP)
Jack Satterfield (SP)
Henry Mensch (TP)

Nic Penker (SSHS)

Shane Soletti (SSHS)
Nathan Gembrowski (TC)
Nick Hajjar (BP)

Daven Fudge (SP)

Juleon Habib (TP)

Aidan Welz (CCC)

Tyler Stamerro (SJN)
Josh Costain (SJN)
Tucker Simpson (SP)
Charlie Davis (CSN)

Lucas Lye (FBA)

Dylan Geller (BP)
Cameron Klaas (SIN)
Jacob Zager (Carrolwood)
Andre Santos (FBA)

Team

Cardinal Mooney

Bishop Verot

Clearwater Central Catholic
Carrolwood

Out-of-Door

Community School of Naples
Saint Stephens

Berkeley Prep

Shorecrest Prep

Tampa Prep

First Baptist

13
13
13
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
18
18
18
18
19
20
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
28
28
32
37
55

Overall
10
18
18
27
29
35
35
49
49
51
54

85
85
85
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
88
90
90
90
90
91
92
94
95
95
95
95
96
96
100
100
104
109
127

Total
298
306
306
315
317
323
323
337
337
339
342
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